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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Laetitia Odermatt Lannion Canoe Kayak S 121.06+2 120.93+2 122.93 | 339 335
2 Manon Sacre Kayak Club Angerien C 140.36+0 135.08+0 135.08 | 473 533
3 Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 149.63+0 153.73+0 149.63 634 741
4 Betty Merand Asck Poissons Volants S 154.58+2 - 156.58 711 790

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Cedric Joly Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande C 99.27+2 98.11+0 98.11 199 192
2 Henri Despont Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 98.35+0 98.14+2 98.35 202 231
3 Gael Prodeau Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 103.83+0 99.99+0 99.99 222 368
4 Aurelien Ballandras Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 105+2 102.24+0 102.24 | 250 258
5 Felix Merzeau Tardoire Canoe Kayak J 102.68+0 102.26+2 102.68 256 285
6 Nicolas Thomas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 104.6+2 101.5+2 103.50 266 277
7 Yves Prigent Kayak Club De Rennes J 108.93+0 103.65+0 103.65 268 322
8 Quentin Moret De Rocheprise | Asck Poissons Volants C 103.7+0 103.36+2 103.70 268 270
9 Franck Delachair Lannion Canoe Kayak V1 107.72+0 103.71+0 103.71 268 372
10 |Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 104.4+0 102.82+2 104.40 | 277 239
11 Yoann Bizot J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 102.76+2 103.23+2 104.76 281 257
12 |Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 103.18+2 102.87+2 104.87 283 255
13 | Quentin Gillot Canoe Kayak Plumeliau J 109.67+0 105.75+0 105.75 294 264
14 | Herve Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien V2 107.72+0 106.03+0 106.03 297 283
15 | Yves Marechal Foyer Laique De Lanester V2 108.42+0 108.05+0 108.05 322 306
16 | Thomas Chagnaud Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak J 112.65+2 108.28+0 108.28 325 422
17 | James Duvernoy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 109.82+4 106.83+2 108.83 | 332 430
18 | Simon Dureau J.s.p.a. Mayenne J 108.99+0 105.69+4 108.99 334 407
19 | Erwan Perron Canoe Kayak De Quimperle C 109.14+0 109.37+50 | 109.14 336 415
20 | Louis Raguenes C.k.c Plancoet C 110.19+0 115.77+2 110.19 | 349 342
21 Brian Pieddefer Foyer Laique De Lanester C 108.61+2 108.57+2 110.57 354 409
22 | Jonas Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud J 109.91+2 112.42+4 111.91 370 472
23 | David Soulier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 110.47+6 112.86+0 112.86 382 347
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24 | Denis Voisin Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande V1 113.25+4 109.57+4 113.57 391 271
25 | Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson C 114.54+0 113.79+0 113.79 394 515
26 | Manuel Moquet J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 117.82+2 114.22+0 114.22 399 422
27 |Jean Pierre Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille C 114.99+0 111.22+4 114.99 | 408 404
28 | Damien Caillon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 116.54+0 - 116.54 | 428 353
29 | Vincent Lemonnier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire S 115.18+6 113.15+4 117.15 435 284
30 | Etienne Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac J 116.22+2 125.66+50 | 118.22 449 443
31 Simon Bercon J.s.p.a. Mayenne S - 115.16+4 119.16 460 469
32 | Francois Gillot Canoe Kayak Plumeliau C 121.24+0 120.75+0 120.75 480 572
33 | Francois Madec Asck Poissons Volants C 123.79+0 121.48+0 121.48 489 532
34 | Simon Drouart Cock Cholet J 133.66+4 123.3+0 123.30 | 512 628
35 | Louison Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 127.54+0 121.28+4 125.28 | 536 655
36 | Awen Le Paih Canoe Kayak Plumeliau C 132.35+2 125.93+0 125.93 544 588
37 | Kieran Kingsland Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff C 124.01+2 125.36+4 126.01 545 639
38 | Yoann Turowsky C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris S 139.15+4 127.04+0 127.04 558 502
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Clothilde Rocher - Laura Canoe Kayak Clisson S 140.44+6 137.76+6 143.76 | 480 465
Rocher
2 Lou Renaud - Lise Vinet Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C 139.3+6 - 145.30 496 552
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Gael Prodeau - Aurelien Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 110.48+4 108.99+2 110.99 296 358
Ballandras
2 Yves Prigent - Loic Kervella Kayak Club De Rennes 113.02+4 113.2+2 115.20 346 439
3 Riwan Guillermic - Alexandre | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 112.72+6 110.09+6 116.09 357 266
Paulais
4 Francois Faguet - Cedric Joly | Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande C 115.37+4 112.93+4 116.93 367 374
5 Nowan Bertin - Tanguy Le Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist J 117.03+2 - 119.03 391 444
Marec
6 Herve Busson - Pierrick Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien V2 120.66+0 116.37+6 120.66 411 412
Meheust
7 Xavier Le Gallic - Nathan Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 154.81+0 142.87+2 144.87 698 777
Chaumier
8 Nicolas Thomas - Leo Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 134.71+56 135.05+108 | 190.71 | 1242 784

Xiberras

Ca2M




Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Charly Chassigneux - Camille | Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 109.76+2 109.28+0 109.28 188 262
Grezard
2 Medhi Deguil - Betty Merand | Asck Poissons Volants S 113.6+2 111.81+0 111.81 216 216
3 Nicolas Coudert - Aurelie Le | Canoe Kayak Plumeliau S 123.32+0 122.35+0 122.35 | 332 373
Fee
4 Damien Caillon - Celia Jodar | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 128.58+2 124.98+52 | 130.58 | 423 551
5 Cedric Forgit - Cecile Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S - - Nt - -
Cholleton
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Rebours J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 86.21+0 - 86.21 51 -
2 Goulwen Chapelier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer S 87.79+2 84.48+0 84.48 82 -
3 Estelle Hellard Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. J 99.33+2 98.7+2 100.70 142 -
4 Joris Rocher Canoe Kayak Clisson S 90.25+0 89.49+0 89.49 147 -
5 Stephane Broute Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer V2 92.37+0 94.25+4 92.37 185 -
6 Solene Graille Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. C 108.8+4 106.73+2 108.73 | 235 -
7 Florian Ordonneau - Richard | Cock Cholet S 106.24+0 104.06+2 106.06 | 238 -
Davy
8 Suzon Broute Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer M 118.14+2 110.72+2 112.72 281 -
9 Thibault Marchand C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 112.47+0 106.69+2 108.69 398 -
10 | Koldo Dequae Canoe Kayak Clisson M 116.14+2 109.78+4 113.78 | 464 -
11 Thibaut Perroteau Canoe Kayak De Vertou M 116.41+6 122.67+4 122.41 501 -
12 | Coralie Belnoue Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 139.16+0 136.24+0 136.24 553 -
13 | Victor Cador Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C 120.32+8 122.44+2 124.44 603 -
14 | Theodore Renoult Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 137.81+2 123.8+2 125.80 621 -
15 | Timothee Le Mort J.s.p.a. Mayenne M 126.28+4 119.91+8 127.91 649 -
16 | Adrien Loiseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 139.36+2 128.99+2 130.99 | 689 -
17 | Etienne Drouart Cock Cholet M 134.58+52 131.54+4 135.54 | 748 -
18 |Marine Lyavanc Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff C 172.53+8 161.73+2 163.73 | 870 -
19 | Theo Renaud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 149.4+2 145.04+0 145.04 872 -
20 | Arnaud Moulin Cock Cholet C 155.2+0 151.62+2 153.62 | 984 -
21 Adeline Lesourd Alliance Ck Val De Loire S | 203.63+410 - 613.63 | 6066 -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Oriane Pottier Foyer Laique De Lanester 111.69+0 113.03+4 111.69 269 421
2 Manon Sacre Kayak Club Angerien 112.76+2 111.49+2 113.49 290 353




3 Cyrielle Pichard Canoe Club Du Lie S 113.95+0 112.2+4 113.95 295 531
4 Laetitia Odermatt Lannion Canoe Kayak S 113.71+2 112.07+2 114.07 297 335
5 Lisa Marechal Foyer Laique De Lanester C 116.46+2 116.97+4 118.46 347 357
6 Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 119.04+0 119.21+4 119.04 | 354 423
7 Marie Laure Graille Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. V2 119.99+0 122.71+0 119.99 365 351
8 Camille Le Coq Club C.k Montreuil Juigne S 118.69+2 116.72+8 120.69 373 422
9 Kristell Bervet Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist S 119.13+2 118.99+2 120.99 377 378
10 |Betty Merand Asck Poissons Volants S 121.24+4 117.22+4 121.22 | 379 353
11 Anais L'hotelier C.k.c Plancoet C 122.16+0 150.1+4 122.16 390 442
12 | Clothilde Le Louarn Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff C 114.99+8 132.88+4 122.99 400 347
13 [Johane Guinberteau Cock Cholet J 127.6+2 119.99+4 123.99 411 389
14 | Suzy Merand Asck Poissons Volants C 124.33+2 123.87+2 125.87 433 386
15 | Marie Landais Asck Poissons Volants S 124.53+2 123.58+6 126.53 441 370
16 | Manon Moreau Club Popeye Florentais C 144.7+0 134.51+2 136.51 556 749
17 | Charlotte Robuchon Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 129.75+8 135.43+6 137.75 570 571
18 |Elise Turowsky C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris C 152.8+2 140.1+0 140.10 597 686
19 | Solene Guillet S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire C 145.94+4 136.48+52 | 149.94 711 510
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Manuel Moquet J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 91.32+0 92.59+2 91.32 171 216
2 Simon Bercon J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 92.94+0 92.38+0 92.38 185 232
3 Simon Philibert C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris S 96.42+2 94.2+0 94.20 209 215
4 Simon Le Friec Lannion Canoe Kayak J 94.85+4 94.53+0 94.53 213 239
5 Mathys Huvelin C.k. Vaureal C 97.87+0 94.58+0 94.58 214 226
6 Guillaume Chainier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 95.18+0 96.66+6 95.18 221 216
7 Emmanuel Cosse Kayak Club De Rennes V1 96.75+0 95.29+0 95.29 223 218
8 Camille L'hostis Les Alligators - Landerneau J 95.48+0 96.41+0 95.48 225 250
9 Damien Caillon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 96.03+2 96.18+0 96.18 235 204
10 | Louison Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 98.44+0 96.45+0 96.45 238 279
11 Olivier Nonnet Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 100.46+0 96.47+0 96.47 238 271
12 | Denis Guilmard Canoe Kayak Clisson V2 97.12+0 96.61+0 96.61 240 243
13 | Yoann Le Guyader Canoe Club Du Lie S 96.81+2 96.94+0 96.94 244 224
14 | Benjamin Sanella Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou 104.99+4 97.33+0 97.33 250 304
15 | Patrick Jegou C.k.c. Guingampais V2 97.56+0 97.34+0 97.34 250 226
16 | Etienne Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac J 95.5+2 97.06+2 97.50 252 241
17 | Luc Hellard Canoe Club Du Lie C 98.35+2 95.99+2 97.99 258 226
18 [ Clement Praille Kayak Club Angerien S 98.07+0 98.76+0 98.07 259 244
19 | Alexis Moriceau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 99.55+2 98.72+0 98.72 268 227




20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Jacques Despierres
Alexis Lotton
Yoann Turowsky
Valentin Blondel
Loic Froissard
Alexandre Dherbilly
Christophe Gergaud
Cedric Jegouzo
Thomas Marino
Thomas L'hotelier
Stephane Gallerne
Simon Vaillant
David Julou
Matthieu Lebret
Kevin Sponem
Denis Voisin
Edouard Anne
Joseph Simon
Hugo Le Goff
Pierre Audouin
Francois Gillot

Hoel Carnot

Mathis Besse
Valentin Cesbron
Gaetan Hamelin
Xavier Flatreau
Ludovic Gaignon
David Ravache
Alexandre Plumejeau
Dimitri Etienne
Jean-noel Avril
Francois Madec
Julien Caillarec
Damien Kerangoarec
Romain Gaillard
Maxime Foucault
Simon Drouart
Thibaut Mechling
Victor Azam

Martin Belliot

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Asck Poissons Volants
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Canoe Kayak Bonnevalais
Canoe Kayak Laval

Kayak Club Angerien
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
C.k.c Plancoet

C.k.c Plancoet

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff
C.k.c Plancoet

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
Canoe Club Du Lie

C.j.m. Montignac

Club Saumurois C.k.
Canoe Kayak Plumeliau

La Pagaie Des Avens
Ailanck Vibrac

Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Clisson
Kayak Club Angerien

Asck Poissons Volants

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
Canoe Kayak Plumeliau
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Asck Poissons Volants
Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.
Foyer Laique De Lanester
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Canoe Club Du Lie

Cock Cholet

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

J.s.p.a. Mayenne
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98.25+4
100.86+0
100.21+4
99.41+0
99.72+0
97.81+2
100.09+0
100.2+0
98.35+2
104.01+4
101.33+0
100.74+0
97.88+6
99.26+2
103.58+2
102.32+0
101.96+0
100.72+8
101.38+4
110.77+52

101.34+2
102.58+0
102.71+0
102.92+0
101.04+4
108.91+0
101.47+2
103.56+0
104.06+0
104.55+0
103.85+0
107.65+4
102.18+2
104.46+0
104.61+0
102.67+2
104.71+0
104.83+0
105.68+2

99.11+0
99.39+0
99.39+0
99.68+0
100.39+2

98.7+2
102.39+2
99.66+2
98.73+2
100.56+0
100.7+0
100.56+4
100.88+0
101.03+2
99.74+2
99.75+2
104.17+2
100.08+2
100.08+2
102.38+0
102.52+0
101.74+2
106.13+0
102.32+6
102.93+0
103.41+0
105.18+0
104.69+4
103.73+0
103.73+0
103.79+0
105.86+2
97.93+6
102.13+2
106.34+2
108.29+0
104.49+4
105.67+0

102.98+2

99.11

99.39

99.39

99.41

99.72

99.81

100.09
100.20
100.35
100.56
100.70
100.74
100.88
101.26
101.74
101.75
101.96
102.08
102.08
102.38
102.52
102.58
102.71
102.92
102.93
103.41
103.47
103.56
103.73
103.73
103.79
103.85
103.93
104.13
104.46
104.61
104.67
104.71
104.83
104.98

273
276
276
277
281
282
286
287
289
292
293
294
296
301
307
307
310
311
311
315
317
318
320
322
323
329
330
331
333
333
334
335
336
338
343
344
345
346
347
349

215
297
219
260
312
326
303
304
255
304
296
355
285
312
296
293
347
337
311
402
312
363
344
360
324
432
265
384
361
398
374
317
261
324
352
416
356
394
252
340
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Emmanuel L'anton
Maxime Lignereux
Jordan Rocdunos
Matthieu Laumonier
Vincent Nicolosi
Antoine Delcourt
William Jacopin

Leo Xiberras

Jean Francois Clement
Charlie Baron
Guillaume Payet
Nicolas Pelle

Simon Dureau

Erwan Le Guevel
Jean- Baptiste Pannetier

Alexandre Le Quere

Quentin Moret De Rocheprise

Jason Brothier
Philippe Rocher
Romain Foulon
Stann Savels
Alan Dollo
Anthime Larousse
Francois Faguet
Paul Trecul
Wilfried Harduin
Nathan Chaumier
Quentin Ferrand
Xavier Le Gallic
Damien Goujard
Gael David
Francois Xavier Robinet
Valentin Soullard
Clement Cierocki
Hugo Guilleray
Richard Fradin
Paulin Cachanado
Flavien Portier
Quentin Fleury

Pierreyves Renaudin

Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien

Asck Poissons Volants

U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Bonnevalais

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Lannion Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Bonnevalais

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Cock Cholet

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Amicale Laique Pontouvre

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Asck Poissons Volants

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
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106.98+6
105.41+0
105.68+0
105.7+0
105.79+0
103.82+2
101.98+4
103.99+2
108.54+2
104.25+2
111.42+2
106.45+2
107.82+6
106.57+2
105.21+4
105.23+2
105.27+2
107.52+0
105.67+2
107.76+2
106.25+2
107.63+0
107.03+2
106.06+2
105.17+4
110.82+2
109.75+0
109.92+2
112.96+0
108.41+2
111.57+2
108.48+2
118.45+0
112.87+50
111.57+2
110.83+0
111.47+2
109.82+2
116.57+2
110.37+2

103.28+2
103.84+4
103.79+2
110.11+0
102.04+4
102.12+4
100.62+6
104.9+4
102.03+4
104.93+8
106.31+0
102.41+4
102.57+4
104.89+2
105.05+2
107.77+0
105.81+2
106.93+4
107.53+0
105.59+2
107.61+0
107.65+2
105.91+2
108.53+0
106.83+6
109.25+0
109.47+2
107.75+2
109.91+0
108.03+2
110.18+0
106.78+6
110.5+0
110.56+0
110.66+0
110.82+0
111.37+0
110.35+4
112.03+0
109.5+4

105.28
105.41
105.68
105.70
105.79
105.82
105.98
105.99
106.03
106.25
106.31
106.41
106.57
106.89
107.05
107.23
107.27
107.52
107.53
107.59
107.61
107.63
107.91
108.06
109.17
109.25
109.75
109.75
109.91
110.03
110.18
110.48
110.50
110.56
110.66
110.82
111.37
111.82
112.03
112.37

353
355
358
359
360
360
362
362
363
366
367
368
370
374
376
379
379
382
383
383
384
384
388
389
404
405
412
412
414
415
417
421
421
422
423
425
433
439
441
446

369
364
405
339
283
364
300
365
442
403
432
449
413
368
397
357
317
347
340
402
381
387
437
412
406
474
431
486
452
428
491
474
431
545
445
415
534
486
528
377




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
122

Christophe Mitchell
Thibaud Chevalier
Olivier Brillaut
Nicolas Leconte
Pierrick Meheust
Loup Charles
Jeremy Jestin
Melaine Colin
Raphael Cuillerdier
Antoine Jonin
Jean-noel Biteau
Clement Dubois
Sullivan Kingsland
Christian Belouin
Jordan Mellouet
Antonin Dalaine
Ludovic Le Cointre
Victor Renoult
Daniel Bregazzi
Jerome Saliou
Steve Bruniquel
Florian Plault
Florian Billat
Maxime Biret

Guillaume Chasseriault

Lannion Canoe Kayak
F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
Foyer Laique De Lanester
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Popeye Florentais
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Kayak Club Angerien

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff
Club C.k Montreuil Juigne
Les Alligators - Landerneau
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Kayak Club Angerien

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Moussac Canoe Kayak
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113.79+50
107.12+6
114.02+2
109.26+4
111.46+4
109.83+4
116.08+4
114.19+4
114.15+0
112.65+2
113.4+2
110.45+6
108.05+8
116.13+2
113.6+54
125.2+6
120.73+4
118.8+6
115,546
121.3642
124.73+0
127.06+4

11142
108.96+6
113.19+0

121.19450
109.66+4

109.1+6
113.97+0
114.13+0
112.47+2
112.99+4
114.14+2
111.94+4
105.8+14
114.37+2
111.09+6
117.43+0
118.12+0
113.01+6
119.37+0
119.69+0
121.89+2
132.08+0

113.00
113.12
113.19
113.26
113.66
113.83
113.97
114.13
114.15
114.65
115.40
115.94
116.05
116.37
117.09
117.43
118.12
119.01
119.37
119.69
123.89
131.06
Nt
Nt
Nt

454
455
456
457
463
465
467
469
469
475
485
492
494
498
507
512
521
532
537
541
596
689

429
575
462
426
410
509
553
496
585
776
421
529
585
525
568
740
572
687
609
574
597
723




